4th Phase, 7th Block, Banashankari 3rd Stage Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Tax Invoice (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Connectivity IT Services Pvt Ltd Invoice No. Dated

Description of

Services

SERVICES

5,24,636.73              
IGST @ 18% 18% 94,434.61                 

6,19,071.34    

INR Six Lakh Nineteen Thousand Seventy One and Thirty Four Paisa Only
Taxable Total

Value Rate Amount Tax Amount

5,24,636.73   18% 94,434.61      94,434.61                     

5,24,636.73   94,434.61      94,434.61                     

Tax Amount (in words)  :INR Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Four and Sixty One Paisa Only